1 ImagePoint iGEN™
Fanless Server with 6th Generation Intel® 15W Processor, 2 HDMI and 2 LAN Ports
iGEN™ Features
■ 6th Generation Intel® 14nm ULT Core-  i7/i5 ® 15W BGA
Processor
■ Dual Gigabit Ethernet
■ Dual HDMI Ports
■ USB 3.0 Port x 4

   2 ImagePoint iGEN™
Dimension Unit: mm
Hardware Ordering Information
Part Number CPU RAM Module Display Cooler M.2 Storage LAN USB Serial Port Expansion Slot Power Mounting
IGENI5 I5  HDMI x2 Convection  1GB x2 USB 3 x 4 RS232 x1 For WI-FI 12v DC integrated
IGENI7 I7  HDMI x2 Convection  1GB x2 USB 3 x 4 RS232 x1 For WI-FI 12v DC integrated
IGENRAM8  8
IGENRAM16  16
IGENRAM32  32
IGENSSD500     512 Gb
IGENSSD1000     1TB
Software Ordering Information Optional Accessories
   Windows 10 PRO 64bit - product# IGEN10PRO             WI-FI MODULE with Dual Antennas – Part# IGENWIFI
   Windows 10 LTSB 64bit - product# IGENLTSB
   Linux Fedora 22 - product# IGENLIN
   Genetech SC 5.7- product# IGEN5.7VMS
2 www.imagepointnvr.com Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.    © 2018 Solar Rig Technologies, LLC